\\ 2019-12-01
FFcK Sélectif Régional de Picquigny
\ 20119105 - Qualification - 80310 Picquigny

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

Catégorie C

C1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Elise Vegnaduzzo Hermes Canoe Kayak 136.27+0 - 136.27 | 524.22 | 561.57
2 4 Pauline Lybrecht C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 143.5+4 = 147.5 | 646.61 | 587.02

C1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Hugo Tellier C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 108.55+0 - 108.55 | 391.12 | 363.86
2 4 Florian Jumetz C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 115.5+2 - 1175 | 502.6 | 697.35
3 7 Matheo Dupont Canoe Kayak Montreuil 118.25+4 - 122.25 | 561.76 | 529.4
4 9 Paul Lecomte C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 122.93+2 - 124.93 | 595.14 | 556.16
5 10 Helwann Rachdi Hermes Canoe Kayak 124.69+2 - 126.69 | 617.05 -

CcaMm

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Pauline Lybrecht - Hugo C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 146.45+4 - 150.45 | 678.76 | 1068.2

Tellier 9

K1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 Celya Foucard Canoe Kayak Club Therain 120.6+0 - 120.6 | 434.87 | 445.83
2 5 Elise Vegnaduzzo Hermes Canoe Kayak 124.14+8 = 132.14 | 568.42 | 501.29
3 8 Eva Mainnemare Canoe Kayak De Beauvaisis 150.74+2 - 152.74 | 806.82 | 905.6

K1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 Matheo Dupont Canoe Kayak Montreuil 99.26+2 - 101.26 | 363.39 | 301.39
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Helwann Rachdi
Florian Jumetz
Paul Pesant
Quentin Podevin
Cosme Duboc
Paul Lecomte
Flavien Firon
Valentin Oudin
Gauthier Lepolard
Esteban De Andres

Hugo Favrelle

Evan Maesse

Yanis Mancaux

Hermes Canoe Kayak
C.k.c. Beaurainvillois
Hermes Canoe Kayak
C.k.c. Beaurainvillois
C.k.c. Beaurainvillois
C.k.c. Beaurainvillois
Canoe Kayak Club Therain
Rethel Chateau Canoe Kayak
Sports Nautiques Asfeld
Club Nautique De Rivery
Reims Olympique C.k.

Canoe Kayak Montreuil

Club Nautique De Rivery

101.32+0
102.28+0
106.86+0
109.82+2
110.2+2
118.33+0
121.71+2
123.44+2
135.08+2
137.38+6
160.08+8

196.92+0

101.32
102.28
106.86
111.82
112.2
118.33
123.71
125.44
137.08
143.38
168.08

196.92

Abs

364.17
376.73
436.62
501.49
506.46
586.62
656.98
679.61
831.83
914.22
1237.2

1614.4

338.77
375.48
483.2
494.95
480.53
615.15
597.99
726.08
787.69
936.41
1124.8

1779.3




